Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Event name, location and date: Winter 2024 Round 4 at Stockyards on 17 August 2024
Lap distance: 5.331 kilometers GEEAONG MOUNTAIN
Dashboard
Age Distributions Gender Participations Members vs Non-members Participation by Grade
70-79

Al

MA MB MC MD WA WB

Race Average Speed Thresholds

[#lMale [d4Female [dUndefined

MA  Men A grade 21.44 km/h to 22.25 km/h Average Speed km/h
MB  Men B grade 19.42 km/h to 22.26 km/h
MC  Men C grade 15.90 km/h to 19.93 km/h e
MD  Men D grade 11.77 km/h to 15.87 km/h 2282
WA  Women A grade 22.14km/h to 22.14 km/h —
WB  Women B grade 16.34 km/h to 17.88 km/h ; - - - - o .
ME  Men E Bike 11.77 km/h to 15.87 km/h uSlowest Lap mFastest Lap mSlowest Race BFastest Race
WE  Women E Bike 0.00 km/h to 0.00 km/h
e
All Riders Geelong Mountain Bike Club Members
Men A Grade Men A Grade
Place Name Laps Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Cha:i;inotr;ship
1 Mark Mathews 6 22.246 86.27 1 Mark Mathews 6 22.246 86.27 64.3420
2 Dyon Balding 6 21.441 89.51 2 |Dyon Balding 6 21.441 89.51 64.3280
Men B Grade Men B Grade
Place Name Laps Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Cha:;i‘ot:ship
1 Todd Lewis 6 22.259 86.22 1 Todd Lewis 6 22.259 86.22 64.3424
2 Cameron Shakespeare 6 21.968 87.36 2 Cameron Shakespeare 6 21.968 87.36 64.3371
3 | Justin Vollerup 6 21.267 90.24 3 Justin Vollerup 6 21.267 90.24 64.3258
Men C Grade Men C Grade
Place Name Laps Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Cha:;i‘ot:ship
1 |Ross Taylor 5 19.934 80.23 1 Ross Taylor 5 19.934 80.23 58.9173
2 Andrew Hutcheson 5 19.192 83.33 2 Andrew Hutcheson 5 19.192 83.33 58.9069
3 Martin Keir 5 18.933 84.47 3 Martin Keir 5 18.933 84.47 58.9030
Men D Grade Men D Grade
Place Name Laps Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Cha:;i‘ot:ship
1 |Kelly Weston 4 15.874 80.6 1 Kelly Weston 4 15.874 80.6 53.4875
2 Paul Durante 4 15.735 81.31 2 | Paul Durante 4 15.735 81.31 53.4844
3 Christo Van Ryswyk 3 13.473 71.22 3 Christo Van Ryswyk 3 13.473 71.22 48.0910
Women A Grade Women A Grade
Place Name Laps Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Cha:;i‘ot:ship
1 |Katriina Dower 6 22.136 86.7 1 Katriina Dower 6 22.136 86.7 64.3434
Women B Grade Women B Grade
Place Name Laps Ave km/h Total Time Place Name Laps Avekm/h  Total Time Cha:;i‘ot:ship
1 |Annabel Eisner 4 17.882 71.55 1 | Annabel Eisner 4 17.882 71.55 53.5077

2 Kate Eisner 4 16.340 78.30 2 Kate Eisner 4 16.34 78.30 53.4911



Event name, location and date:

Lap distance:

Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Winter 2024 Round 4 at Stockyards on 17 August 2024
5.331 kilometers

Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4
Men A Grade

Place
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Name

Cameron Shakespeare
Chris Pearce
Stuart Brown
Will Djatschenko
Robert Wood
Jeffrey Hunt
Mark Mathews
Herbert Henkel
Ashley Goldstraw
Steve Whitford
Scott Gavens
Steven Sullivan
Zachary Edwards-Simes
Jack Lamshed
Riley Flaherty
Jeremy Baker
lan Kelly

Sam Chancellor
Patrick Ruggles
Dave Spink
Peter Cottam
Andrew Murdoch
Sam Krajnik
Paul Gerloff
Harry Doye
Timothy Green
Zac Anderson
Ty Whitford

Jett Whitford
Andrew Low
Dyon Balding
Brett Kellett
Matt Palmer
Isaac Fletcher
Daniel Quin
Steve Baxter
Brett Klopfer
Christopher Dick
Tom Ovens
James Clay

Ben May

Overall Rank

8
12
18
20
22
26
28
30
34
39
41
46
50
52
60
61
72
97
98
100
101
102
111
120
121
128
129
134
135
136
145
146
151
169
171
173
179
188
191
194
195

Ave km/h

24.95
22.06
25.46
26.15
24.54
25.88
24.74
22.98
26.08
25.39
25.48
24.21
23.60
28.73
25.22
27.52
26.98
27.92
27.30
26.56
26.24
24.90
27.00
27.67
23.28
26.29
24.41
27.29
25.18
20.96
23.03
23.11
26.26
29.52
26.74
25.45
25.14
25.56
23.56
24.97
23.51

Total Time

733.2902
685.5705
610.6461
580.5355
553.8693
475.6389
452.0130
431.6372
396.8571
367.5673
353.5373
324.5861
307.8190
303.8837
263.6732
259.3173
226.1490
180.4654
180.4549
170.3934
170.3888
170.3689
160.3501
153.5224
152.6678
140.2434
140.2260
138.7086
138.6417
135.6312
130.5778
130.2079
122.0118

75.6903

73.1820

73.1636

69.2591

66.2649

65.1947

64.0146

63.9914

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

Men A Grade

Place
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Cameron Shakespeare
Chris Pearce
Stuart Brown

Will Djatschenko
Robert Wood
Jeffrey Hunt
Mark Mathews
Herbert Henkel
Ashley Goldstraw
Steve Whitford
Scott Gavens
Steven Sullivan
Zachary Edwards-Simes
Jack Lamshed
Riley Flaherty

lan Kelly

Sam Chancellor
Dave Spink
Andrew Murdoch
Timothy Green
Zac Anderson

Ty Whitford

Jett Whitford
Dyon Balding
Brett Kellett
Daniel Quin
Christopher Dick
Ben May

Steven Mackenzie

Total Rank

8
12
18
20
22
26
28
30
34
39
41
46
50
52
60
72
97
100
102
128
129
134
135
145
146
171
188
195
209

Overall GMBC
Rank

1

o NOo b WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Ave km/h

24.95
22.06
25.46
26.15
24.54
25.88
24.74
22.98
26.08
25.39
25.48
24.21
23.60
28.73
25.22
26.98
27.92
26.56
24.90
26.29
24.41
27.29
25.18
23.03
23.11
26.74
25.56
23.51
14.68

GEELONG MOUNTAIN
BIKE CLUB

Championship
Points

733.2902
685.5705
610.6461
580.5355
553.8693
475.6389
452.0130
431.6372
396.8571
367.5673
353.5373
324.5861
307.8190
303.8837
263.6732
226.1490
180.4654
170.3934
170.3689
140.2434
140.2260
138.7086
138.6417
130.5778
130.2079

73.1820

66.2649

63.9914

44.8350



Event name, location and date:

Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Winter 2024 Round 4 at Stockyards on 17 August 2024

5.331 kilometers

Lap distance:
Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4
Men B Grade
Place Name OverallRank  Ave km/h
1 |David Keir 1 22.56
2 | Christopher Fice 6 24.14
3 | Justin Vollerup 7 24.12
4 |Tim Rowe 13 22.37
5 |Todd Lewis 15 24.08
6 |Phil O'Neil 17 24.37
7 David Gray 23 23.51
8 Gavin Erickson 25 24.12
9 | Adrian Dillon 29 25.11
10 Tony French 31 23.91
11 Nathan Clarke 32 22.07
12 | Anders Stenhouse 38 23.54
13 | David Allen 40 22.03
14 David Higgins 45 24.01
15 Tom Crawford 47 22.79
16 | Anthony Natoli 48 22.07
17 |Lucas Spargo 54 24.78
18 Matt Seehusen 63 24.61
19 Ryan Lloyd 73 25.20
20 | Mark Rayson 77 25.56
21 |Kris Flynn 81 20.03
22 |Brent Mackenzie 82 24.06
23 | Kane Airey 83 24.34
24 |Finn Buckley 84 23.63
25 |Matt Mulligan 85 23.16
26 |Lachlan Johnson 87 22.52
27 Lucas Kent 91 19.18
28 |Andrew Hutcheson 92 17.95
29 | Tristano Cristofoli 93 22.58
30 |Brett Wiltshire 94 21.84
31 | Mark Hooper 95 21.41
32 | Stuart Kent 99 22.22
33 |Luke Donaldson 104 23.67
34 |Lucas Sproson 108 21.44
35 |Ben Lord 109 20.97
36 |Alan Flaherty 110 21.31
37 |Fraser Marshall 112 23.15
38 |Jason Marsh 114 22.20
39 Brad Davies 122 25.07
40 |Lee Floyd 126 25.59
41 | Stephen Freer 127 25.37
42 | Pete Keach 138 19.57
43 | Michael Farr 139 23.71
44 Wil Tarenidis 141 23.97
45 | Neil Oleary 170 26.12

Total Time

910.7265
763.9347
756.7631
672.2580
658.5117
626.5866
539.2069
495.3713
434.7628
425.8432
419.5051
376.1401
363.6197
327.6174
324.4418
314.2938
294.4204
257.0665
223.4419
218.0327
213.4845
213.3807
213.3752
208.7003
208.6853
194.6536
186.0246
185.9924
185.7238
183.2470
182.3884
176.1878
170.3506
165.8902
165.8699
163.8369
160.3001
160.2877
150.2786
145.6552
141.8831
135.6132
134.3302
134.1969

74.6354

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

Men B Grade

Place
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David Keir
Christopher Fice
Justin Vollerup
Tim Rowe

Todd Lewis

Phil O'Neil

David Gray

Gavin Erickson
Adrian Dillon
Tony French
Nathan Clarke
Anders Stenhouse
David Allen

David Higgins
Tom Crawford
Anthony Natoli
Lucas Spargo
Ryan Lloyd

Mark Rayson
Kane Airey

Matt Mulligan
Andrew Hutcheson
Tristano Cristofoli
Mark Hooper
Stuart Kent

Luke Donaldson
Lucas Sproson
Ben Lord

Alan Flaherty
Fraser Marshall
Jason Marsh

Lee Floyd
Stephen Freer
Michael Farr

Will Tarenidis

Neil Oleary
Hayden Vimpani
James Morton
Rodney Commerford
Rod Stormonth

Total Rank

1
6
7

13
15
17
23
25
29
31
32
38
40
45
47
48
54
73
77
83
85
92
93
95
99

104

108

109

110

112

114

126

127

139

141

170

172

192

193

205

Overall GMBC
Rank

1

o No b WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Ave km/h

22.56
2414
24.12
22.37
24.08
24.37
23.51
24.12
25.11
23.91
22.07
23.54
22.03
24.01
22.79
22.07
2478
25.20
25.56
24.34
23.16
17.95
22.58
21.41
22.22
23.67
21.44
20.97
21.31
23.15
22.20
25.59
25.37
23.71
23.97
26.12
26.59
23.55
23.32
23.15

GEELONG MOUNTAIN
BIKE CLUB

Championship
Points

910.7265
763.9347
756.7631
672.2580
658.5117
626.5866
539.2069
495.3713
434.7628
425.8432
419.5051
376.1401
363.6197
327.6174
324.4418
314.2938
294.4204
223.4419
218.0327
213.3752
208.6853
185.9924
185.7238
182.3884
176.1878
170.3506
165.8902
165.8699
163.8369
160.3001
160.2877
145.6552
141.8831
134.3302
134.1969

74.6354

73.1799

64.9488

64.9455

48.3859



Event name, location and date:

Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Winter 2024 Round 4 at Stockyards on 17 August 2024

5.331 kilometers

Lap distance:
Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4
Men C Grade
Place Name OverallRank  Ave km/h
1 Ben Van Duijne 2 19.39
2 Nick Pile 3 19.61
3 | Eric Van Dam 9 20.95
4 |Martin Keir 16 19.53
5 |Andrew Noye 19 22.10
6 |Jon Pendlebury 33 19.95
7 Joel Geysen 35 19.81
8 | Rodney Sullivan 36 21.22
9 | Vincent Trotter 42 22.57
10 | Nicholas Hughes 43 19.34
11 |Tim Steer 51 23.51
12 Luis Goldstraw 53 22.54
13 | Adrian Kennedy 64 20.56
14 | Richard Eisner 65 20.05
15 ' Tom Maloney 67 21.82
16 Warren Harding 69 23.57
17 Michael Warren 70 19.69
18 |Darren Lee 71 21.26
19 DanHale 75 21.96
20 Brad Saunders 76 19.44
21 |John Heer 86 22.76
22 |Warwick Mcwaters 89 21.97
23 | Sam Rayson 90 23.40
24 |Shane Jenkin 96 18.95
25 |Luke Hannah 103 24.47
26 |Glenn Withers 105 23.53
27 | Leigh Barratt 106 23.48
28 |Chris Hoey 107 19.75
29 |Simon Bartlett 113 23.06
30 |Alan Maddick 115 22.10
31 |Craig Wallace 116 21.67
32 |Trent Heffer 117 21.65
33 | Ashlin Casey 118 21.28
34 | Trevor Hansen 119 20.84
35 | Scott Waldron 123 22.55
36 |Nicholas Kelly 124 21.89
37 |Robert Mustard 130 19.16
38 Cameron Gaze 143 21.35
39 Ross Taylor 150 21.39
40 Adam Kelsall 154 23.54
41 |Adam Carlyon 156 21.02
42 | Rory Kay-Ballard 157 18.07
43 | Craig Peacock 164 16.77
44 David Lambourn 174 25.29
45 |Paul Muir 186 24.83
46 | Peter Elliot 189 21.85
47 | Darren Cobain 198 19.11
48 Mark Crowhurst 204 23.99
49 |Zae Cobain 207 16.36
50 Noah Watts 208 16.27
51 |Mike Stephens 210 20.83
52 | Tyler Stormonth 215 27.06

Total Time

897.6583
866.5800
714.1153
629.2951
583.9818
415.1456
395.9196
387.2819
348.5867
347.9017
304.5925
300.5650
253.7071
252.7818
242.5449
233.4439
229.8897
226.4142
221.3693
218.2023
208.6747
190.4472
187.8389
180.6275
170.3625
170.3486
170.3479
169.3323
160.2990
160.2864
160.2809
160.2807
160.2759
160.2702
150.2505
150.2432
140.1774
131.8903
125.1367
118.4689
110.4593
110.1136
101.6139

73.1614

67.4956

66.0720

63.8275

50.0886

47.7779

47.7775

43.4777

33.7804

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

Men C Grade

Place
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Ben Van Duijne
Nick Pile

Eric Van Dam
Martin Keir
Andrew Noye
Jon Pendlebury
Joel Geysen
Rodney Sullivan
Vincent Trotter
Nicholas Hughes
Tim Steer

Luis Goldstraw
Richard Eisner
Michael Warren
Darren Lee
Brad Saunders
John Heer
Warwick Mcwaters
Sam Rayson
Shane Jenkin
Luke Hannah
Glenn Withers
Leigh Barratt
Chris Hoey
Craig Wallace
Ashlin Casey
Trevor Hansen
Cameron Gaze
Ross Taylor
Adam Carlyon
Paul Muir

Mike Stephens
Tyler Stormonth

Total Rank

2
3
9
16
19
33
35
36
42
43
51
53
65
70
71
76
86
89
90
96
103
105
106
107
116
118
119
143
150
156
186
210
215

Over;IaI::(MBc Ave km/h
1 19.39
2 19.61
3 20.95
4 19.53
5 22.10
6 19.95
7 19.81
8 21.22
9 22.57
10 19.34
11 23.51
12 22.54
13 20.05
14 19.69
15 21.26
16 19.44
17 22.76
18 21.97
19 23.40
20 18.95
21 24.47
22 23.53
23 23.48
24 19.75
25 21.67
26 21.28
27 20.84
28 21.35
29 21.39
30 21.02
31 24.83
32 20.83
33 27.06

GEELONG MOUNTAIN
BIKE CLUB

Championship
Points

897.6583
866.5800
714.1153
629.2951
583.9818
415.1456
395.9196
387.2819
348.5867
347.9017
304.5925
300.5650
252.7818
229.8897
226.4142
218.2023
208.6747
190.4472
187.8389
180.6275
170.3625
170.3486
170.3479
169.3323
160.2809
160.2759
160.2702
131.8903
125.1367
110.4593

67.4956

43.4777

33.7804



Event name, location and date:

Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Winter 2024 Round 4 at Stockyards on 17 August 2024

5.331 kilometers

Lap distance:
Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4
Men D Grade
Place Name OverallRank  Ave km/h
1 |Colin Linahan 4 16.34
2 Paul Durante 5 17.88
3 | Kelly Weston 11 18.23
4 Paul Fletcher 24 19.01
5 |Ewan Sullivan 44 17.80
6 |Theo Bekema 57 19.83
7  Christo Van Ryswyk 59 16.67
8 Amon Charles 62 14.41
9 Kyle Vos 74 21.92
10 Callum Lee 78 18.11
11 Rory Costelloe 79 20.69
12 | Paul Richards 125 21.42
13 |Stephen Johnson 131 18.02
14 |Ben Armstrong 142 16.41
15 | Brian Maloney 144 21.93
16 |Alexander Hooper 152 18.83
17 Mark Nuttall 155 20.54
18 | Steve Barker 159 22.35
19 | David Jakic 162 17.25
20 |Robert Miller 163 18.89
21 |Anthony Speechley 167 16.59
22 | Matt Petersen 175 23.77
23 | Andrew Breach 187 20.89
24 | Jarrod Monkivitch 190 21.83
25 |Sam Lynch 196 21.71
26 |Dominic Hughes 197 19.68
27 |Brad Keating 200 20.63
28 |Tom I'Anson 201 16.15
29 | Max Sutton 203 13.58
30 Ross Deacon 212 18.44
31 |Nathan Heselwood 214 18.85

Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

Women A Grade

Place

Name

Christy Harris
Katriina Dower
Kate Kellett

Heidi Hunt
Melissa Mackenzie
Fiona Mathews
Ruby Taylor
Elizabeth Taylor
Alana Fletcher
Jodie Walker
Odette Lynch
Kate Ross
Wendy Mc Alpine

Overall Rank

10
14
21
37
49
55
137
148
177
178
180
202
206

Ave km/h
22.59
24.27
22.22
20.03
24.72
20.37
20.38
18.22
24.29
23.61
25.02
17.41
23.14

Total Time

777.5816
768.0495
712.0740
536.7936
335.5282
272.3930
266.0654
258.7314
223.3609
217.9858
217.6770
150.2380
140.1669
134.1448
131.3220
119.2459
110.9155
107.9549
107.3818
107.2745
91.1748
73.1396
67.4487
66.0716
63.8585
63.8343
57.8703
57.1795
53.3258
43.4458
38.8363

Total Time

712.9939
670.8389
563.9370
381.9674
312.7720
288.8170
135.6238
127.1024
70.8534
69.9922
69.2575
54.1928
48.3857

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

Men D Grade

Place
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31

Colin Linahan

Paul Durante

Kelly Weston

Paul Fletcher
Ewan Sullivan
Theo Bekema
Christo Van Ryswyk
Amon Charles
Callum Lee

Rory Costelloe
Stephen Johnson
Ben Armstrong
Brian Maloney
Alexander Hooper
Mark Nuttall

Steve Barker
Robert Miller
Anthony Speechley
Matt Petersen
Jarrod Monkivitch
Brad Keating

Max Sutton

Ross Deacon
Nathan Heselwood

Total Rank

4
5
11
24
44
57
59
62
78
79
131
142
144
152
155
159
163
167
175
190
200
203
212
214

Overall GMBC
Rank

1

o No gk WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Ave km/h

16.34
17.88
18.23
19.01
17.80
19.83
16.67
14.41
18.11
20.69
18.02
16.41
21.93
18.83
20.54
22.35
18.89
16.59
23.77
21.83
20.63
13.58
18.44
18.85

GEELONG MOUNTAIN
BIKE CLUB

Championship
Points

777.5816
768.0495
712.0740
536.7936
335.5282
272.3930
266.0654
258.7314
217.9858
217.6770
140.1669
134.1448
131.3220
119.2459
110.9155
107.9549
107.2745

91.1748

73.1396

66.0716

57.8703

53.3258

43.4458

38.8363

GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

Women A Grade

Place

Christy Harris
Katriina Dower
Kate Kellett

Heidi Hunt

Melissa Mackenzie
Fiona Mathews
Jodie Walker

Kate Ross

Total Rank

10
14
21
37
49
55
178
202

Overall GMBC
Rank

1

o N WN

Ave km/h

22.59
24.27
22.22
20.03
24.72
20.37
23.61
17.41

Championship
Points

712.9939
670.8389
563.9370
381.9674
312.7720
288.8170

69.9922

54.1928



Event name, location and date:

Lap distance:

Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary
Winter 2024 Round 4 at Stockyards on 17 August 2024
5.331 kilometers

Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4
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Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

Nicola Morris
Anna Sutton
Annabel Eisner
Birte Knaus
Miranda Coombs

Monika Heer - Reichler

Lisa Page
Megan Lawson
Amy Trotter
Delyth Lloyd
Emma Drake
Sally Brown
Kate Eisner
Alyssa Jones
Karen Brookes
Erin Peelman
Stella Goldstraw
Jess Bowen
Anna Hill
Marissa Stone
Rachel Swain
Isobel Heer
Lisa Stephens

Angus Mckinnon

58
66
68

158

18.04
17.19
19.14
20.49
19.25
19.38
17.27
15.85
16.25
19.93
16.54
14.22
16.78
17.40
20.17
14.60
19.37
22.95
23.99
23.64
22.90
19.75
18.26

16.36

274.2147
270.9627
247.3500
242.3568
214.0437
193.6726
140.1599
140.1468
134.2736
130.1477
127.0839
118.5714
107.6819
107.5533
101.3311
96.9844
86.6735
73.1278
69.2427
69.2377
69.2271
43.4634
43.4434

110.1013

L

1 | Anna Sutton 58 1 17.19  270.9627
2 Annabel Eisner 66 2 19.14  247.3500
3 Birte Knaus 68 3 20.49  242.3568
4 Miranda Coombs 80 4 19.25 214.0437
5 | Monika Heer - Reichler 88 5 19.38 193.6726
6 |Lisa Page 132 6 17.27  140.1599
7 | Megan Lawson 133 7 15.85 140.1468
8 |Amy Trotter 140 8 16.25 134.2736
9 | Sally Brown 153 9 14.22 118.5714
10 Kate Eisner 160 10 16.78 107.6819
11 Karen Brookes 165 11 20.17 101.3311
12 Erin Peelman 166 12 14.60 96.9844
13 Stella Goldstraw 168 13 19.37 86.6735
14 Jess Bowen 176 14 22.95 73.1278
15 Anna Hill 182 15 23.99 69.2427
16 Isobel Heer 211 16 19.75 43.4634
17 Lisa Stephens 213 17 18.26 43.4434
18

19

20

21

22

23

GMBC Members' Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

1 Anthony Speechley 21.39 473.2078
GMBC Members' Championship Leaderboard after Winter 2024 Round 4

JuniorGrade
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Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Series Number 285
Event name, location and date Winter 2024 Round 4 at Stockyards on 17 August 2024
Lap distance 0.000 kilometers o
Erenracedetsbycategories ||| |
Men A Grade
Place Name Overall LAP Race Ave Total LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 Lap Ave Median FastestLap FastestLap SlowestLap Slowest Lap
Rank N km/h HH:MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS Lap N° Lap Time Lap N° Lap Time
1 |Mark Mathews 3 6 22.200 01:26:27 14:14 14:17 14:30 14:53 14:29 14:04 14:24 14:23 6 14:04 4 14:53
2 Dyon Balding 5 6 21.360 01:29:51 14:57 15:00 14:56 15:04 14:37 15:17 14:59 14:59 5 14:37 6 15:17
Men B Grade
Place Name Overall LAP Race Ave Total LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 Lap Ave Median FastestLap FastestLap SlowestLap SlowestLap
Rank N° km/h HH:MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS Lap N° Lap Time Lap N° Lap Time
1 |Todd Lewis 2 6 22.221 01:26:22 14:42 14:.07 14:25 14:44 14:23 14:01 14:24 14:24 6 14:01 4 14:44
2 | Cameron Shakespeare 4 6 21.908 01:27:36 14:15 14:21 14:32 14:44 14:29 15:15 14:36 14:31 1 14:15 6 15:15
3 | Justin Vollerup 6 6 21.230 01:30:24 14:42 14:56 14:57 15:02 14:46 16:01 15:04 14:56 1 14:42 6 16:01
4 David Gray 7 5 21.310 01:15:03 14:44 14:54 14:58 15:03 15:24 00:00 15:01 14:58 1 14:44 5 15:24
5 |Lucas Kent 8 5 21.090 01:15:50 15:28 14:47 15:12 15:18 15:05 00:00 15:10 15:12 2 14:47 1 15:28
6 Tom Crawford 9 5 20.833 01:16:46 15:29 14:53 15:13 15:51 15:20 00:00 15:21 15:20 2 14:53 4 15:51
7 Christopher Fice 10 5 20.570 01:17:45 15:31 15:36 15:29 15:23 15:46 00:00 15:33 15:31 4 15:23 5 15:46
8  Anthony Natoli 11 5 20.130 01:19:27 15:30 15:38 15:37 16:06 16:36 00:00 15:53 15:38 1 15:30 5 16:36
9 | Nathan Clarke 12 5 19.950 01:20:10 15:32 15:27 16:07 16:17 16:47 00:00 16:02 16:07 2 15:27 5 16:47
10 David Keir 14 5 19.575 01:21:42 16:20 16:31 16:14 16:16 16:21 00:00 16:20 16:20 3 16:14 2 16:31
11 | Tim Rowe 15 5 19.370 01:22:34 17:02 16:20 16:21 16:18 16:33 00:00 16:31 16:21 4 16:18 1 17:02
Men C Grade
Place Name Overall LAP Race Ave Total LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 Lap Ave Median FastestLap FastestLap SlowestLap SlowestLap
Rank N° km/h HH:MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS Lap N° Lap Time Lap N° Lap Time
1 Ross Taylor 13 5 19.896 01:20:23 1711 15:48 16:16 15:29 15:39 00:00 16:05 15:48 4 15:29 1 1711
2 Andrew Hutcheson 16 5 19.142 01:23:33 16:38 16:21 16:16 16:41 17:37 00:00 16:43 16:38 3 16:16 5 17:37
3 | Martin Keir 17 5 18.863 01:24:47 16:46 16:55 17:05 17:13 16:48 00:00 16:57 16:55 1 16:46 4 17:13
4 |Richard Eisner 18 5 18.683 01:25:36 17:28 16:53 17:12 16:57 17:06 00:00 17:07 17:06 2 16:53 1 17:28
5 | Eric Van Dam 19 5 18.278 01:27:30 17:14 16:55 17:25 17:57 17:59 00:00 17:30 17:25 2 16:55 5 17:59
6 Joel Geysen 21 4 17.317 01:13:53 16:51 17:45 19:25 19:52 00:00 00:00 18:28 18:35 1 16:51 4 19:52
7 | Ben Van Duijne 22 4 16.688 01:16:40 18:35 19:20 19:08 19:37 00:00 00:00 19:10 19:14 1 18:35 4 19:37
8 Nick Pile 23 4 16.466 01:17:42 18:48 19:16 19:20 20:18 00:00 00:00 19:26 19:18 1 18:48 4 20:18
9  Adrian Kennedy 26 4 15.831 01:20:49 19:46 19:42 20:17 21:04 00:00 00:00 20:12 20:02 2 19:42 4 21:04
Men D Grade
Place Name Overall LAP Race Ave Total LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 Lap Ave Median FastestLap FastestLap SlowestLap SlowestLap
Rank N° km/h HH:MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS Lap N° Lap Time Lap N° Lap Time
1 Kelly Weston 25 4 15.973 01:20:06 19:27 19:33 19:56 21:10 00:00 00:00 20:02 19:44 1 19:27 4 21:10
2 Paul Durante 27 4 15.695 01:21:31 19:54 20:46 20:50 20:01 00:00 00:00 20:23 20:23 1 19:54 3 20:50
3 | Christo Van Ryswyk 28 3 13.446 01:11:22 22:44 23:57 24:41 00:00 00:00 00:00 23:47 23:57 1 22:44 3 24:41
4 |Colin Linahan 29 3 11.712 01:21:56 27:09 2713 27:34 00:00 00:00 00:00 27:19 2713 1 27:09 3 27:34
Women A Grade
Place Name Overall LAP Race Ave Total LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 Lap Ave Median FastestLap FastestLap SlowestLap SlowestLap
Rank N° km/h HH:MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS MM:SS Lap N° Lap Time Lap N° Lap Time

1 | Katriina Dower 1 6 22.286 01:26:07 14:43 14:12 14:22 14:35 14:12 14:03 14:21 1417 6 14:03 1 14:43



Geelong Mountain Bike Club Race Event Summary

Annabel Eisner 18:11 18:15 17:51 17:38 00:00 00:00

Kate Eisner | 16.299 01:18:30 19223  19:21 19:49 1957  00:00  00:00/ 19:37




